YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - NIGHT PREDATORS

summer 2014 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - MOLSON CREAM ALE

Date

Wed, May 14, 14
Thu, May 15, 14
Tue, May 20, 14
Tue, May 27, 14
Thu, May 29, 14
Tue, Jun 03, 14
Mon, Jun 09, 14
Thu, Jun 19, 14
Tue, Jun 24, 14
Thu, Jul 03, 14
Wed, Jul 09, 14
Tue, Jul 15, 14
Thu, Jul 17, 14
Thu, Jul 24, 14
Tue, Aug 05, 14

Tue, Aug 12, 14

RND

2

Feb. 01, 2026
S Home Visitor
CORNHUSKERS n NIGHT PREDATORS

E FLYING ELBOWS

NIGHT PREDATORS
2 G-WINGS

1 NEW AGE OUTLAWS
NIGHT PREDATORS

E NIGHT PREDATORS

1 CORNHUSKERS

NIGHT PREDATORS

H CORNHUSKERS

NIGHT PREDATORS

H PARADICE KINGZ
H NIGHT PREDATORS

1 NEW AGE OUTLAWS
4 CORNHUSKERS
4 NIGHT PREDATORS

FLYING ELBOWS

n NIGHT PREDATORS
E NIGHT PREDATORS

0 PARADICE KINGZ
NEW AGE OUTLAWS

H CORNHUSKERS

0 NIGHT PREDATORS

Time
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



